

# Bid Tabulation Report

## Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9115**      **Frozen Potatoes**  
 Cycle: 12      **From: 12/06/2022 To: 12/05/2023**  
 Buyer: Sylvia Hardy

10/18/2022  
 Page 1 of 5  
 39386

Group    Item    RPS Desc: **Potatoes, French Fries, frozen, 3/8" raw w/ skin, US Grade A, must be able to bake and/or fry, 0 Trans Fat, Each 1/2 c equivalent serving must have**    Number  
**30498**      **Pack: 6 - 5#/cs**      of Units Bid Unit  
 Whs #:      **State price using USDA foods: \_\_\_\_\_**      **18000 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MCCAIN FOODS USA INC	53961	1	43.00	43.00	0.00		Case		MCCAIN	MCF03762	
EPALLET, INC.	55557	1	48.91	48.91	0.00		Case		SIMPLOT		

Vendor Desc: 10071179036296

# Bid Tabulation Report

## Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9115**      **Frozen Potatoes**  
 Cycle: 12      **From: 12/06/2022 To: 12/05/2023**  
 Buyer: Sylvia Hardy

10/18/2022  
 Page 2 of 5  
 39386

Group    Item    RPS Desc: **Potatoes, frozen, mashed and formed 100-200 calories with no more than 1 gram saturated fat, and less than or equal to 200mg sodium per 1/2 c**    Number  
**40230**      **Pack: 6-4#/case**      of Units Bid Unit  
 Whs #:      **State price using USDA foods: \_\_\_\_\_**      **1500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MCCAIN FOODS USA INC	53961	1	38.00	38.00	0.00		Case		MCCAIN	2870	
EPALLET, INC.	55557	1	43.76	43.76	0.00		Case		SIMPLOT		

Vendor Desc: 10071179299257

# Bid Tabulation Report

## Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9115**      **Frozen Potatoes**  
 Cycle: 12      **From: 12/06/2022 To: 12/05/2023**  
 Buyer: Sylvia Hardy

10/18/2022  
 Page 3 of 5  
 39386

Group    Item    RPS Desc: **Potatoes, frozen, chopped, roasted, redskin w/garlic and rosemary, must meet smart snack guidelines for school meals, approximately 1.14 oz. =**    Number  
**40231**      **Pack: 16#/case**      of Units Bid Unit  
 Whs #:      **State price using USDA foods: \_\_\_\_\_**      **2000 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
EPALLET, INC.	55557	1	30.61	30.61	0.00		Case		SIMPLOT		
<b>Vendor Desc:</b> 1007117977672											
MCCAIN FOODS USA INC	53961	1	37.50	37.50	0.00		Case		MCCAIN	MCF03927	

# Bid Tabulation Report

## Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9115**      **Frozen Potatoes**  
 Cycle: 12      **From: 12/06/2022 To: 12/05/2023**  
 Buyer: Sylvia Hardy

10/18/2022  
 Page 4 of 5  
 39386

Group    Item    RPS Desc: **Potatoes chopped, cubes, skin-on, roasted, seasoned, must meet smart snack regulations for school meals, approximately 3.06 oz. = 1/2 cup se**    Number  
**40705**      **Pack: 6/ 5#/case**      of Units Bid Unit  
 Whs #:      **State price using USDA foods: \_\_\_\_\_**      **8500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MCCAIN FOODS USA INC	53961	1	39.60	39.60	0.00		Case		MCCAIN	MCF03927	

# Bid Tabulation Report

## Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9115**      **Frozen Potatoes**  
 Cycle: 12      **From: 12/06/2022 To: 12/05/2023**  
 Buyer: Sylvia Hardy

10/18/2022  
 Page 5 of 5  
 39386

Group    Item    RPS Desc: **Potatoes, frozen Grade A, Bakeable Crinkle Cut 1/2" Deep Grove, suitable for oven prep, must meet smart snack requirement for CN program, a**    Number  
**40999**      **Pack: 6- 4#/case**      of Units Bid Unit  
 Whs #:      **State price using USDA foods: \_\_\_\_\_**      **8500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MCCAIN FOODS USA INC	53961	1	48.00	48.00	0.00		Case		MCCAIN	7470	
EPALLET, INC.	55557	1	56.74	56.74	0.00		Case		SIMPLOT		

Vendor Desc: 10071179051169

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate